6" CS Veneto

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 23:13:31

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 22/09/2007

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

POZZAN Stefano
VARPONI Irene
BAZAN Alberto
BAZAN Lorenzo
BRINIS Luciana

Categoria: M14

Pos.

a b W N PP

PM
PM
PM

Nome

TONA Edoardo

DE NONI Enrico
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
BELLAVITIS Andrea
FAGGIAN Marco
GRECO Giovanni

DA ROS Matteo

DE BIASI Raffaele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
VENEZIAN Federico
LUPATO Lorenzo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CRESPAN Luca

DE COLLE Enrico
BETTIN Renato
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
MARGIORE Andrea
GASPAROTTO Eric
FORTUNATI Alberto
BELLAVITIS Umberto

Categoria: M45

Pos.
1

Nome
MARTIGNAGO Armando

Societa

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

Tempo
00:24:39
00:26:04
00:27:07
00:28:36
00:45:29

Tempo
00:22:45
00:23:07
00:26:12
00:28:51
00:30:07
01:07:15
00:52:22
00:26:10

Tempo
00:38:26
00:58:18

Tempo
00:36:37
00:37:31
00:38:17
00:40:22
00:41:18
00:43:07
00:48:57
01:24:40

Tempo
00:32:22



SACCUMAN Nicola
ZANARDI Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Valter
BAZAN Francesco
CECCATO Ivano
LUPATO Giovanni
POZZAN Danilo
ZAMPERONI Alessandro
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

1 CAMPAGNER Paolo

2 ARTUSO Nelvio

3 MATTIUZZO Rolando
PM DE COLLE Maurizio
SQ ULIANA Siro

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 DE RIZ Alberto
2 BAGGIO Michael
3 MARTIGNAGO Daniele
4 STRINGHER Luca
NP MORET Albino
NP BAJRAKTARI Edmond

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome

BALDASSAR Andrea
VENEZIAN Matteo
MAZZUCCO Michele
BOZZETTO Loris
LESSI Claudio
MAZZUCCO Walter
PM DORIGO Fabrizio
SQ BELLAVITIS Luca
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Categoria: SCU

Pos. Nome
1 PILAT Francesco

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa

00:33:00
00:34:28
00:40:41
00:42:00
00:43:06
00:44:07
00:45:32
00:45:49

Tempo
00:39:27
00:49:53
00:51:47
00:42:19
00:28:46

Tempo
00:35:28
00:38:03
00:50:46
01:01:11
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:15
00:35:44
00:38:33
00:38:33
00:41:54
00:41:58
00:40:45
00:00:00

Tempo
00:38:47

Tempo
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MARSON Sara
BAGGIO Denise
FERRO Carlotta
POL Valentina
LUNARDI Greta
BERNARDI Claudia
SACCUMAN Martina
MATTIUZZO Elena
SALAMON Emily

Categoria: W18

Pos.

aa b~ WO N B

PE
PM

Nome

BEZ Cristina

DALLA FONTANA Elisa
CECCATO Silvia

DAL BO Eugenia
BAGGIO Giada
POSSAMAI Linda
MENEGHIN Petra

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
BORDIN Patrizia
TOMELLERI Lucia
ZANON Silvana
SPOLAOR Angelisa
PADOVANI Annalisa
MARIOTTO Morena
BELTRAMELLO Elena

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

CAMPAGNER Veronica
DANIEL Chiara
FERRANTE Maria Michela

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

00:24:11
00:29:44
00:31:40
00:36:44
00:38:11
00:43:58
00:45:43
00:53:30
00:00:00

Tempo
00:38:46
00:39:13
00:44:06
00:56:57
01:03:33
00:39:16
00:39:58

Tempo
00:36:22
00:43:07
00:44:39
00:49:36
00:49:53
00:55:06
00:58:46
01:32:40

Tempo
00:39:57
00:53:47
00:54:14



